IN-0006086

424 Productions
357 South Robertson Boulevard
Beverly Hills, CA CA

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/19/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO: Invoice Date:
04/20/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
04/20/2024 05:00 PM | Event Optimist Studio
04/21/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Total General $0.00
Cocktails
Custom Shoe Wall 10'W x 8'H 1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00

Solid Panel/shelving
Painted black

Cubby Shelves - White 3 $225.00 T $675.00

58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request

Custom Barback Pedestal Base 1 $850.00 T $850.00

white

Custom Plexi 'Brickbear' Display 1 $5,500.00 T $5,500.00

Drape for Mediterranean Station 1 $650.00 T $650.00

White Drape

Total Cocktails $12,175.00
Merch Area

Perimeter Drape - Black Drape 1 $4,700.00 T $4,700.00

1 Straight Barback 6'L - Black 3 $250.00 T $750.00
:TBf 6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request

New York Bar 8'L - w. Decal 1 $1,250.00 T $1,250.00

Client to provide artwork

Black base

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Dining Table - Las Vegas (paintable) 8'x40" 2 $450.00 T $900.00
\-—- for the candy tables
Painted Black

8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Total Merch Area $7,600.00
Airbrush Station

Shelves - Shelving Unit Cubbie - Small 2 $225.00 T $450.00
Painted Black

58"W x 16"L x 58"H - 13" X 13" X 16" FOR EACH CUBE - Custom Color
Upon Request
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Description

Main Room

B

Services

Las Vegas Dining Table (paintable) 8' x 40"
(7) With Decal Top and Black Base - Client to provide graphics
8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 66"

Black Base
66"Diam x 30"H

Dance Floor 24' x 24' - Black

New York Bar 8'L - TBD Style
(2) for Sushi
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Bruges Bar Tiered 8'L - Black
for the Adult Bar
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H

Straight Barback 8'L - Black
8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Bruges Extension Bar Tiered 6'L - Black
(1) for Kids bar and (1) for Hallway Bar
6'W x30"D x 36"H

Straight Barback 6'L - Black
6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Installers: Install

Installers: Touch Ups

Installers: Strike

Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Manager: Onsite

Manager: Layouts & Pre-production
Dance Floor: Labor & Delivery

Certificates: Flame Proofing

Custom Artwork: Printed Decal Materials & Labor

Supplies: Onsite
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Qtty

Price

Total Airbrush Station

$850.00

$450.00

$6,500.00

$975.00

$900.00

$275.00

$750.00

$250.00

Total Main Room

$500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$450.00
$65.00
$850.00
$1,250.00
$650.00
$300.00
$1,000.00

$550.00

Total

$450.00

$5,950.00

$2,700.00

$6,500.00

$1,950.00

$1,800.00

$550.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$21,450.00

$3,000.00
$800.00
$2,400.00
$900.00
$130.00
$850.00
$1,250.00
$650.00
$300.00
$1,000.00

$550.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$41,675.00
$11,830.00
$2,432.78
$1,216.39
$3,949.74
($1,128.75)
$59,975.16
($0.00)
$59,975.16
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